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Name of Listed Entity M/s. Greencrest Financial Services Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security CSE : 23195, BSE : 531737 - GREENCREST, Equity Shares
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)  Quarter ended 31st December 2015

Declaration

Particulars Yes

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or
2 |Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository
3 |receipts are issued?

4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
5 |encumbered?
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate Category of Nos. of No. of fully | No. of | No. of Total nos. Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Shares Number of
gory | shareholder (1) |sharehold| paid up equity| Partly | shares |shares held (VII)| a % of total no. securities Shares as a % assuming Locked in pledged or otherwise | equity shares
(0} ers(Ill) | sharesheld [paid-up|underly| = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) of shares (1X) Underlying | full conversion shares encumbered held in
(Iv) equity | ing (calculated as Outstanding | of convertible (X (X1r) dematerialize
shares | Deposit per SCRR, 1957) convertible | securities (as a dform
held ory (Vi As a% of securities | percentage of (XIv)
(V) |Receipt (A+B+C2) (including | diluted share
s (VI) Warrants) capital)
No. of Voting Rights Totalasa ® (X)= (VID+(X) No. |Asa%of| No.(a) As a % of
As a % of
Class-Fully | Class- % of (A+B+C2) (@) | total total
Paid Others Total (A+B+C) Shares Shares
Promoter &
(A) |Promoter Group 2 4,562,000 4,562,000 1.25 4,562,000 4,562,000 1.25 1.25 - - 4,562,000
(B) |Public 496 | 360,946,000 360,946,000 98.75 | 360,946,000 360,946,000 98.75 98.75 N.A. N.A. | 340,337,000
Non-Promoter
(C) |Non Public N.A. N.A.
Shares
(C1) |underlying DRs N.A. N.A.
Shares held by
(C2) |Employee Trusts - - - - - - - - N.A. N.A. -
Total 498 | 365,508,000 365,508,000 100.00 | 365,508,000 365,508,000 | 100.00 100.00 344,899,000




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of
the Shareholders (1)

No. of
shareh
older

()

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held
(v)

Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held
(]

Nos. of
shares
underlyin
9
Depositor
y
Receipts

(D]

Total nos.
shares held
i =
IV+V+VI1)

Shareholdi
ng %
calculated
as per
SCRR, 1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
[

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

(1X)

No. of Voting Rights

Class - Fully
Paid

Class -
Others

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstandin
9
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

*)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(X1) = (VI+(X)
as a % of
A+B+C2

Number of Locked
in shares

(Xiny

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise
encumbered
(Xury

No.
(@)

As a % of
total
Shares held

(b)

No. (a) As a % of
total Shares

held (b)

Number of
equity
shares held
in
dematerializ
ed form
XIV)

®

Indian

(C)

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Sushil Parakh

—

1,785,000

1,785,000

0.49

1,785,000

1,785,000

0.49

0.49

1,785,000

(b)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

Name (xyz...)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

Name (xyz...)

(d)

Any Other (Body
Corporate)

Gold Mohar Vyapar
Ltd.

—

2,777,000

2,777,000

0.76

2,777,000

2,777,000

0.76

0.76

2,777,000

Sub-Total (A)(1)

N

4,562,000

4,562,000

1.25

4,562,000

4,562,000

1.25

1.25

4,562,000

@

Foreign

(@

Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

Name (xyz...)

(b)

Government

Name (xyz...)

©

Institutions

Name (xyz...)

(d)

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Name (xyz...)

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Name (xyz...)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=

AO+A2)

2

4,562,000

4,562,000

1.25

4,562,000

4,562,000

1.25

1.25

4,562,000

Note -

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

-Not Any




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name | No.of | No. of fully Partly Nos. of Total nos. |Shareholdi| Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of Shares | Number of
of the Shareholders | shareh | paid up equity | paid-up | shares shares held ng % securities Shares | asa%assuming | Locked in shares pledged or equity shares
(0] older | shares held equity | underlyin | (VII = IV+V+VI) | calculated Underlying | full conversion (X1 otherwise held in
(D) (V) shares g as per Outstandin| of convertible encumbered dematerialize
held |Depositor SCRR, 1957 g securities (as a Xy dform
) y As a % of convertible | percentage of (XIv)
Receipts (A+B+C2) securities | diluted share
vn (v No. of Voting Rights Totalasa| (including capital) No. | Asa%of | No. | Asa%of
Warrants) (X1)
Class - Fully | Class - Total % of . (a) total (a) |total Shares
) (A+B+C) ) Shares held held (b)
Paid Others s
©) Institutions
(a) |[Mutual Funds NA. NA.
Name (xyz...)
(b) |Venture Capital
Funds N.A. N.A.
Name (xyz...)
(c) |Alternate
Investment Funds NA. NA.
Name (xyz...)
(d) |Foreign Venture
Capital Investors N.A. N.A.
Name (xyz...)
(e) |Foreign Portfolio
Investors N.A. N.A.
Name (xyz...)
(f) |Financial
Institutions/ Banks N.A. N.A.
Name (xyz...)
(g) |Insurance
Companies N.A. N.A.
Name (xyz...)
(h) |Provident Funds/
Pension Funds N.A. N.A.
Name (xyz...)
(i) |Any Other (specify) NA. NA.
Name (xyz...)
Sub-Total (B)(1) NA. NA.
(2) |Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India N.A. N.A.
Name (xyz...)
Sub-Total (B)(2) NA. NA.
(3) |Non-institutions




@

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs. 290 9,805,769 9,805,769 268 | 9,805,769 9,805,769 2,68 2.68 NA | NA
ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Rajinder Kumar
Miglani 1| 13,750,000 13,750,000 3.76 | 13,750,000 13,750,000 3.76 3.76 NA | NA
Neelam Miglani 1| 13,500,000 13,500,000 3.69 | 13,500,000 13,500,000 |  3.69 3.69 NA | NA
Anuj Miglani 1| 13,000,000 13,000,000 3.56 | 13,000,000 13,000,000 | 356 3.56 NA | NA
Ankit Miglani 1| 12,500,000 12,500,000 342 | 12,500,000 12,500,000 3.42 3.42 NA | NA
Archana Miglani 1| 12,000,000 12,000,000 328 | 12,000,000 12,000,000 3.28 3.28 NA | NA
Priyanka Miglani 1| 12,000,000 12,000,000 328 | 12,000,000 12,000,000 3.28 3.28 NA | NA
Pravin Uttamchand
Miglani 1| 12,000,000 12,000,000 328 | 12,000,000 12,000,000 3.28 3.28 NA | NA
Aniket Singal 1| 1,640,000 11,640,000 318 | 11,640,000 11,640,000 3.8 3.8 NA. NA.
Sanjay Singal 1 11,250,000 11,250,000 3.08 | 11,250,000 11,250,000 3.08 3.08 N.A. N.A.
Aarti Singal 1 11,110,000 11,110,000 3.04 11,110,000 11,110,000 3.04 3.04 N.A. N.A.
Sanjay Singal (HUF) 1 9,750,000 9,750,000 267| 9,750,000 9,750,000 2.67 2.67 NA. NA.
Anoop Jain 1 8,500,000 8,500,000 2.33| 8,500,000 8,500,000 2.33 2.33 N.A. N.A.
Lalit Modi HUF 1 5,500,000 5,500,000 150 | 5,500,000 5,500,000 1.50 150 NA. NA.
Rajul Modi 1 5,500,000 5,500,000 150 | 5,500,000 5,500,000 1.50 150 NA. NA.
Vicky Modi 1 5,500,000 5,500,000 150 | 5,500,000 5,500,000 1.50 150 NA. NA.
Sonia Modi 1| 5500000 5,500,000 150 | 5500000 5500000 [ 150 150 NA [ NA
K L Arora HUF

1| 5,000,000 5,000,000 137 | 5,000,000 5,000,000 1.37 137 NA | NA
Malu Gourav
Rajendra 1| 5,000,000 5,000,000 137 | 5,000,000 5,000,000 137 137 NA | NA
Malu Ankit Rajendra

1| 5,000,000 5,000,000 137 | 5,000,000 5,000,000 137 137 NA | NA
Rajendra Babulal
Malu 1 4,778,000 4,778,000 131| 4,778,000 4,778,000 131 131 NA | NA
Lalit Modi 1| 4,566,000 4,566,000 125 | 4,566,000 4,566,000 1.25 1.25 NA | NA
Archana Rajendra
Malu 1| 4509500 4,509,500 123 | 4,509,500 4,509,500 1.23 1.23 NA | NA
Kuresh Rajkotwala 1| 4500000 4,500,000 123 | 4,500,000 4,500,000 1.23 1.23 NA. NA.
Maria Kuresh
Rajkotwala 1| 4,500,000 4,500,000 123 | 4,500,000 4,500,000 1.23 1.23 NA | NA
Rutuja Prashant
Allyadwar 1| 4,000,000 4,000,000 109 | 4,000,000 4,000,000 1.09 1.09 NA | NA

Rajendra Babulal

Py

PP

Py

Py

al A

atl A



Nimish Gadodia

3,893,900

3,893,900

1.07

3,893,900

3,893,900

1.07

1.07

N.A.

N.A.

Archana Gadodia

3,822,800

3,822,800

1.05

3,822,800

3,822,800

1.05

1.05

N.A.

N.A.

Rajesh Gadodia

3,662,600

3,662,600

1.00

3,662,600

3,662,600

1.00

1.00

N.A.

N.A.

Othres (Less than
1%)

73

71,734,282

71,734,282

19.63

71,734,282

71,734,282

19.63

19.63

N.A.

N.A.

(b)

NBFCs registered
with RBI

N.A.

N.A.

Name (xyz...)

©

Employee Trust

N.A.

N.A.

(d)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

N.A.

N.A.

Name (xyz...)

(e

Bodies Corporate

Othres (Less than
1%)

101

55,280,504

55,280,504

15.12

55,280,504

55,280,504

15.12

15.12

N.A.

N.A.

NRI (Repat & Non
Repat)

Othres (Less than
1%)

345

345

0.00

345

345

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

Hindu Undivided
Family

Othres (Less than
1%)

N.A.

N.A.

Clearing Members
(Less than 1%)

N.A.

N.A.

Sub-Total (B)(3)

496

360,946,000

360,946,000

98.75

360,946,000

360,946,000

98.75

98.75

N.A.

N.A.

Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(B)=B)YM+(B)2)+(
B)(3)

496

360,946,000

360,946,000

98.75

360,946,000

360,946,000

98.75

98.75

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): Not Any

Note - Details of Shares which remain unclaimed along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. - Not Any




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name |PAN (1) | No. of | No. of fully Partly Nos. of | Totalnos. |Shareholdi| Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of Shares | Number of
of the Shareholders shareh paid up paid-up | shares | shares held ng % each class of securities Shares | asa%assuming | Locked in shares pledged or equity
0] older |equity shares| equity |underlyin i = calculated (1X) Underlying | full conversion (X otherwise shares held
(D) held shares g IV+V+VI) as per Outstandin| of convertible encumbered in
(v) held |Depositor SCRR, 1957 g securities (as a Xnry dematerializ
) y As a % of convertible | percentage of ed form
Receipts (A+B+C2) securities | diluted share XIv)
v (vin No. of Voting Rights | Totalasa| (including capital) No. | Asa%of | No. | Asa%of (Not
Class - X| Class - Y| Total| %of | Warrants) XD @ total (a) [total Shares| Applicable)
(A+B+C) *) Shares held held (b)
@) Custodian/DR
Holder NA.
(a) [Name of DR Holder
(if available) N.A.
(i) |abc,.,.. NA.
(i) |efg.... NA.
(2) |Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
(Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014) N.A.
(a) |Name (abc...) NA.
Total Non-Promoter
Non Public
Shareholding (C)=
©O+©)2) NA.




